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Drużynowe Mistrzostwa Województw Młodzików
Kraków, 22- - 23-6-2013

Konkurencja 7 Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 12 lat
2013-06-22 - 14:56 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. Nita Daria 01 Korona Kraków 5:09.29 438
50m: 35.28 35.28 150m: 1:53.88 39.22 250m: 3:13.55 39.50 350m: 4:31.88 38.84

100m: 1:14.66 39.38 200m: 2:34.05 40.17 300m: 3:53.04 39.49 400m: 5:09.29 37.41

2. Janusz Ewa 01 SMS Galicja Kraków 5:14.89 415
50m: 36.03 36.03 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:15.94 39.91 200m: 2:35.67 300m: 3:55.65 400m: 5:14.89

3. Bajorek Katarzyna 01 Jordan Kraków 5:16.61 408
50m: 36.13 36.13 150m: 1:56.69 40.64 250m: 3:17.20 40.45 350m: 4:37.29 40.34

100m: 1:16.05 39.92 200m: 2:36.75 40.06 300m: 3:56.95 39.75 400m: 5:16.61 39.32

4. Śmietana Karolina 01 Jordan Kraków 5:19.54 397
50m: 36.47 36.47 150m: 1:56.63 40.16 250m: 3:17.27 40.60 350m: 4:38.98 41.28

100m: 1:16.47 40.00 200m: 2:36.67 40.04 300m: 3:57.70 40.43 400m: 5:19.54 40.56

5. Pogorzelska Laura 01 SMS Galicja Kraków 5:20.61 393
50m: 36.20 36.20 150m: 1:57.85 41.03 250m: 3:19.98 41.79 350m: 4:42.85 41.26

100m: 1:16.82 40.62 200m: 2:38.19 40.34 300m: 4:01.59 41.61 400m: 5:20.61 37.76

6. Serafin Magdalena 01 Jordan Kraków 5:20.75 392
50m: 35.94 35.94 150m: 1:55.86 39.66 250m: 3:16.79 40.81 350m: 4:39.53 41.68

100m: 1:16.20 40.26 200m: 2:35.98 40.12 300m: 3:57.85 41.06 400m: 5:20.75 41.22

7. Misiejuk Aldona 01 UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 5:30.98 357
50m: 36.05 36.05 150m: 1:59.59 42.30 250m: 3:24.44 42.51 350m: 4:49.81 42.53

100m: 1:17.29 41.24 200m: 2:41.93 42.34 300m: 4:07.28 42.84 400m: 5:30.98 41.17

8. Sikora Klaudia 01 Jordan Kraków 5:31.98 354
50m: 36.13 36.13 150m: 2:01.88 43.24 250m: 3:28.23 43.77 350m: 4:52.00 40.57

100m: 1:18.64 42.51 200m: 2:44.46 42.58 300m: 4:11.43 43.20 400m: 5:31.98 39.98

9. Żurawska Sabina 01 Ósemka Oświęcim 5:35.50 343
50m: 36.33 36.33 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:17.74 41.41 200m: 2:42.48 300m: 4:10.38 400m: 5:35.50

10. Cieślar Zuzanna 01 SMS Galicja Kraków 5:37.33 337
50m: 37.15 37.15 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:19.93 42.78 200m: 2:47.94 300m: 4:14.57 400m: 5:37.33

11. Bator Aleksandra 01 Ósemka Oświęcim 5:44.30 317
50m: 36.63 36.63 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:19.20 42.57 200m: 2:48.09 300m: 4:16.79 400m: 5:44.30

12. Sidwa Zofia 01 SMS Galicja Kraków 5:46.79 310
50m: 39.98 39.98 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:23.91 43.93 200m: 2:54.25 300m: 4:22.76 400m: 5:46.79

13. Balon Gabriela 01 Ósemka Oświęcim 5:58.68 280
50m: 40.52 40.52 150m: 2:12.38 46.15 250m: 3:43.80 45.80 350m: 5:16.01 45.41

100m: 1:26.23 45.71 200m: 2:58.00 45.62 300m: 4:30.60 46.80 400m: 5:58.68 42.67

14. Surpeta Julia 01 Jordan Kraków 5:58.77 280
50m: 40.65 40.65 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:26.14 45.49 200m: 2:56.87 300m: 4:29.74 400m: 5:58.77

15. Malik Julianna 01 Jordan Kraków 6:00.73 276
50m: 38.90 38.90 150m: 2:07.81 45.57 250m: 3:14.04 20.07 350m: 5:14.20 45.59

100m: 1:22.24 43.34 200m: 2:53.97 46.16 300m: 4:28.61 1:14.57 400m: 6:00.73 46.53

16. Mazurek Gabriela 01 Korona Kraków 6:07.36 261
50m: 41.91 41.91 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:29.81 47.90 200m: 3:03.32 300m: 4:37.32 400m: 6:07.36

17. Wąsik Anna 01 Korona Kraków 6:13.23 249
50m: 42.88 42.88 150m: 2:17.87 47.59 250m: 3:53.32 47.85 350m: 5:28.80 48.33

100m: 1:30.28 47.40 200m: 3:05.47 47.60 300m: 4:40.47 47.15 400m: 6:13.23 44.43
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18. Przewoźniak Patrycja 01 Ósemka Oświęcim 6:14.26 247
50m: 41.42 41.42 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:28.04 46.62 200m: 3:02.33 300m: 4:38.46 400m: 6:14.26

19. Ochab Julia 01 Nowy KP Bielko B. 6:35.31 209
50m: 45.71 45.71 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:35.41 49.70 200m: 3:17.05 300m: 5:00.06 400m: 6:35.31

20. Mańdok Klaudia 01 Nowy KP Bielko B. 6:45.21 194
50m: 43.42 43.42 150m: 2:24.67 51.28 250m: 4:09.87 53.22 350m: 5:56.21 54.33

100m: 1:33.39 49.97 200m: 3:16.65 51.98 300m: 5:01.88 52.01 400m: 6:45.21 49.00

21. Lepczyńska Natalia 01 Nowy KP Bielko B. 6:53.43 183
50m: 43.50 43.50 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:34.73 51.23 200m: 3:21.27 300m: 5:09.43 400m: 6:53.43

22. Gwizdała Marta 01 Nowy KP Bielko B. 6:55.14 181
50m: 42.14 42.14 150m: 2:27.57 53.81 250m: 4:16.15 53.70 350m: 6:04.82 54.11

100m: 1:33.76 51.62 200m: 3:22.45 54.88 300m: 5:10.71 54.56 400m: 6:55.14 50.32
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